
Dereham – North Tuddenham – Elsing – Lyng – Billingford – Dereham  

TIMETABLE FOR NO 18 BUS 

Tuesday and Friday  

Dereham, Market Place, opp Lloyds   Departs from this stop at 10.25 a.m. 

Arrives at Eckling Grange 10.30 a.m. 

Arrives North Tuddenham Lodge 10.35 a.m. 

Arrives Elsing Bus Shelter   10.44 a.m. 

Arrives Lyng Village Store  10.50 a.m. 

Arrives Billingford, Festival Road  11.00 a.m. 

Arrives Dereham, Marlet Place, outside Barclays Bank  11.15 a.m. 

 

Then Departs from Dereham, Market Place at 13.55 p.m. 

Arrives Eckling Grange 14.00 p.m. 

Arrives North Tuddenham Lodge  14.05 p.m. 

Arrives Elsing Bus Shelter  14.12 p.m. 

Arrives Lyng Village Store  14.18 p.m. 

Arrives Billingford, Festival Road  14.30 p.m. 

Arrives Dereham, Market Place, outside Barclays Bank  14.45 p.m.                   


